Obsah

Predmluva 7
CAST PRVNI

Sebedestrukce 9
1942-1954 Rock'n'Roll 11
1955 -1959 So Blue 21
1960 -1964 The Ostrich 35
1965 You're Driving Me Insane 67
1966 Femme Fatale 97
1967 The Velvet Underground & Nico 135
1968 White Light / White Heat 175
1969 The Velvet Underground 207
1970 Loaded 227
1971 I'm So Free 253
1972 Transformer, Lou Reed, Bataclan 259
1973 Berlin 293
1974 Rock'n'Roll Animal, Sally Can't Dance 313
1975 Metal Machine Music, Live 337
1976 Coney lIsland Baby, Rock'n'Roll Heart 353
1977 All the Pretty People 373
1978 Street Hassle, Take No Prisoners 387
1979 The Bells 409

1980 Growing Up in Public 421



CAST DRUHA

Vykoupeni

1981 The Last Shot

1982 The Blue Mask

1983 Legendary Hearts

1984 New Sensations

1985 Something Happened

1986 Mistrial

1987 The Calm Before the Storm
1988 Hey Mersh!

1989 New York

CAST TRETI

Transcendence

1990 Songs for Drella

1991 What's Good

1992 Magic and Loss

1993 The Velvet Underground Live MCMXCIII
1994 In Our Sleep

1995 Brooklyn Boogie

1996 Set the Twilight Reeling
1997 Time Rocker, The Music of City and Time
1998 Perfect Night

1999 EXTRAandORDINARY

2000 Ecstasy

431

433
437
451
459
479
485
499
503
511

525

527
547
553
571
585
589
601
609
619
623
627



2001
2002

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

2008
2009
2010
2011

Diskografie
Bibliografie
Podékovani

Laurie Sadly Listening

Words & Music: a special evening
with Laurie Anderson and Lou Reed
The Raven

Animal Serenade

Spanish Fly

Berlin (Repriza)

Hudson River Meditations,

Metal Machine Music (Repriza)

Power + Serenity
Lulu

643

657
665
681
691
695

699
705
711
713
715

157
771
775



